
Donnerstag, 06.02.2025HÖRBAR-Playlist

Startzeit Interpret Titel Label
(geplant) Komponist Bestellnummer

19:04 Derya Yildirim & Grup Simsek Direne direne Big Crown Records

Gargasson, Antonin Le -

19:09 Savage, Anna B Mo cheol thú CITY SLANG RECORDS

Anna B Savage -

19:14 Saxophoniker Bourrée EDITION KÜNSTLERTREFF

Bach, Johann Sebastian (1685-1750) EK171060

19:17 Federspiel Tau col legno

Werner, Matthias WWE1CD20436

19:22 Tram Des Balkans & Melissa Zantman Le désert BROKEN SILENCE RECORDS

Tram Des Balkans & Melissa Zantman -

19:26 Savage, Anna B Talk to me CITY SLANG RECORDS

Anna B Savage -

19:31 Savage, Anna B The rest of our lives CITY SLANG RECORDS

Anna B Savage -

19:33 Rão Kyao Vaishnav jan to tene kahiye je galileo

Kyao, Rão GMC093

19:39 Conexion Cubana Lo bueno vuelve CONNECTOR

Daril Fernandez De La Fuente -



Donnerstag, 06.02.2025HÖRBAR-Playlist

Startzeit Interpret Titel Label
(geplant) Komponist Bestellnummer

19:44 I Muvrini Ecco bella edel records

Traditional, null 0207077CTT

19:47 Brad Mehldau Your mother should know Nonesuch Records

McCartney, Paul (1942-) -

19:50 Silje Nergaard You are the very Moon Sony Classical

McGurk, Mike -

19:55 Krajenski. Take my hand Künstlerhafen

Lutz Krajenski -


